
RR 
amaltud 

S.NO 

1. 

2. 

Our school has passed out three batches of grade X students from the year 2020 
2021. The three consecutive board result is given below. 

3. 

S.NO 

KRINTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

1. 

Year 

2020 -
2021 
2021 
2022 
2022 
2023 

Year 

2022 
2023 

LAST THREE-YEAR BOARD EXAMINATION RESULT 

No of 

81 

No of Over all Topper 

Registered students Percentage Percentage Score 

50 

35 

CBSE AFFILIATION NO : 1930879 

No of 

55 

RESULT CLASS X 

Passed 

Theni Cumbum Thekkady Road, 
C.Pudupatti-625 556 
Theni Dist, TamilNadu,India 

81 

50 

35 

No of 

Passed 

Pass 

RESULT CLASS XII 

55 

cORXESPONDENT 

100 

100 

100 

Pass 
Registered students Percentage Percentage 
Students 

100 

RRINTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CBSE) 
Theni Cumbum Thekkady Road 

C.Pudupatti - 625 556 
Theni nËt ict. 

78.5% 

84% 

Date 

84% 

Over all 

77% 

97% 

95.6% 

94.8% 

1st 
Mark 

PRÍNCIPAL 

95.8% 479 

482 

Topper 1st 
Score Mark 

RR INTERNATIONAL SCHO0L 
CBSE CURRICULAM 

Theni Cumbum Thekkady Roa' C.Pudupatti 625 556. Thenii 

478 

474 

Email :rrinternationalschool2016@gmail.com 
Web: www.rrinternationalschool.com 

+91 76392 56333 / 78110 22222 

Students 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

