

RINTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

CBSE AFFILIATION NO: 1930879

Date	•																				
Date		٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	

LAST THREE-YEAR BOARD EXAMINATION RESULT

Our school has passed out three batches of grade X students from the year 2020-2021. The three consecutive board result is given below.

RESULT CLASS X

S.NO	Year	No of Registered Students	No of students Passed	Pass Percentage	Over all Percentage	Topper Score	1 st Mark
1.	2020 - 2021	81	81	100	78.5%	97%	482
2.	2021- 2022	50	50	100	84%	95.6%	478
3.	2022- 2023	35	35	100	84%	95.8%	479

RESULT CLASS XII

S.NO	Year	No of Registered Students	No of students Passed	Pass Percentage	Over all Percentage	Topper Score	1 st Mark
1.	2022- 2023	55	55	100	77%	94.8%	474

CORŘEŠPONDENT R R INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CBSE) Theni Cumburn Thekkady Road C.Pudupatti - 625 556

Theni District.

PHINCIPAL

RR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

CBSE CURRICULAM

Theni Cumbum Thekkady Road

C.Pudupatti 625 556. Theni